Contents
Description Page
FP-5000 product description  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Application description   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Features, functions, and benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Standards and certifications   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Protective functions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Communication software   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8

on PowerNet software .
Product Selection
Table 1. Catalog Ordering Information
Table 2. Catalog Numbers
Description
Style
number
Catalog
number
5A, INCOM, 48–125 Vac/Vdc, drawout 66D2041G11 FP5200-00
1A, INCOM, 48–125 Vac/Vdc, drawout 66D2041G12 FP5300-00
5A, INCOM, 100–240 Vac/Vdc, drawout 66D2041G14 FP5200-10
1A, INCOM, 100–240 Vac/Vdc, drawout 66D2041G15 FP5300-10
5A, Modbus, 100–240 Vac/Vdc, drawout 66D2041G16 FP5200-11
1A, Modbus, 100–240 Vac/Vdc, drawout 66D2041G17 FP5300-11
5A, Modbus, 48–125 Vac/Vdc, drawout 66D2041G18 FP5200-01
1A, Modbus, 48–125 Vac/Vdc, drawout 66D2041G19 FP5300-01
5A, INCOM, 48–125 Vac/Vdc, fixed case 66D2120G01 FP5201-00
1A, INCOM, 48–125 Vac/Vdc, fixed case 66D2120G02 FP5301-00
5A, INCOM, 100–240 Vac/Vdc, fixed case 66D2120G04 FP5201-10
1A, INCOM, 100–240 Vac/Vdc, fixed case 66D2120G05 FP5301-10
5A, Modbus, 100–240 Vac/Vdc, fixed case 66D2120G06 FP5201-11
1A, Modbus, 100–240 Vac/Vdc, fixed case 66D2120G07 FP5301-11
5A, Modbus, 48–125 Vac/Vdc, fixed case 66D2120G08 FP5201-01
1A, Modbus, 48–125 Vac/Vdc, fixed case 66D2120G09 FP5301-01
FP5   2   00  -  0   1
Current Range
2 = 5A
3 = 1A